

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
MILLING & RESURFACING

US 17 NBL & SBL FROM US 17 BYP TO CAMDEN COUNTY LINE IN PASQ US 17 NBL & SBL FROM CHOWAN COUTY LINE TO SR 1340 IN PERQ

			RPC CONTRACTING INC		BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY		
			KITTY HAWK, NC		ROCKY MOUNT, NC		
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	0000100000-N	800 MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		115800.00		115800.00
0002	0106000000-E	230 BORROW EXCAVATION	2,748 CY	16.00	43968.00	10.00	27480.00
0003	1245000000-E	SP SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	27 SMI	2300.00	62100.00	1800.00	48600.00
0004	1297000000-E	607 MILL ASP PVMT ***** DTH (1.5")	280,830 SY	1.14	320146.20	1.00	280830.00
0005	1519000000-E	610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	25,020 TON	36.25	906975.00	40.00	1000800.00
0006	1575000000-E	620 ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,510 TON	350.00	528500.00	352.50	532275.00
0007	4413000000-E	SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	478 SF	8.50	4063.00	7.95	3800.10
0008	4457000000-N	SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		61500.00		89165.00
0009	4685000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90	140,992 LF	0.50	70496.00	0.50	70496.00
0010	4686000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"120	35,126 LF	0.65	22831.90	0.60	21075.60
0011	4695000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS	1,703 LF	2.40	4087.20	4.00	6812.00
0012	4700000000-E	1205 12"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	1,167 LF	3.00	3501.00	7.50	8752.50
0013	4710000000-E	1205 24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	444 LF	6.00	2664.00	10.00	4440.00
0014	4725000000-E	1205 THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	166 EA	125.00	20750.00	90.00	14940.00
0015	4810000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"	176,118 LF	0.25	44029.50	0.10	17611.80
0016	4820000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 8"	1,703 LF	1.00	1703.00	0.14	238.42
0017	4825000000-E	1205 PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 12"	1,167 LF	2.00	2334.00	0.16	186.72
0018	4835000000-E	1205 PAINT PVT MKG LINES 24"	444 LF	3.00	1332.00	1.00	444.00
0019	4845000000-N	1205 PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	166 EA	60.00	9960.00	50.00	8300.00
0020	4905000000-N	1253 SNOWPLB PVMT MRKER	1,762 EA	27.50	48455.00	26.00	45812.00
0021	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	14 ACR	1780.00	24920.00	1780.00	24920.00
0022	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1-1"))	100 LF	23.25	2325.00	6.00	600.00
0023	7300000000-E	1715 UNPAVED TRENCH (***** (1-2"))	300 LF	9.17	2751.00	6.50	1950.00
0024	7324000000-N	1716 JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	10 EA	275.00	2750.00	250.00	2500.00
0025	7444000000-E	1725 INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	2,900 LF	6.40	18560.00	5.25	15225.00
0026	7456000000-E	1726 LEAD-IN CABLE(***** (14-2))	750 LF	1.90	1425.00	1.50	1125.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	2327926.80	TOTAL	2346879.14
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	2327926.80	SUB-TOTAL	2346879.14
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL			
RPC CONTRACTING INC			1		2327926.80		
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY			2		2346879.14		